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POS
15
18
19
20
21
23
25
26
27
30
33
36
38
44
45
48
49
58
66
69
75
78
79
82
83
86
88
98
100
101
110
119
120

Article no.
6.391-934.0
4.071-566.0
5.031-011.0
5.031-492.3
4.032-003.0
4.071-543.0
5.032-540.0
5.041-111.0
5.042-836.3
5.034-689.0
4.053-224.0
4.071-561.0
4.071-551.0
2.889-076.0
5.033-195.0
5.129-046.3
4.071-542.0
4.071-548.0
5.332-339.0
5.407-135.0
5.570-075.0
2.889-286.0
5.731-611.0
6.903-241.0
4.414-015.0
6.391-115.0
6.630-960.3
6.647-749.0
6.650-913.0
6.346-043.0
4.682-000.0
6.906-240.0
6.905-998.0
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Description

Expandable suction hose cone T DN32 0.47m
Motor housing complete

Locking ring

Lens transparent clear verpackt

Covering cap complete only for replaceme
Covering cap electric

Hosebarb

Clip accessories

Holder filter

Spring earthing

Covering cap motor complete nur fuer Ers
Housing

Cover plate complete

Set bearing shells

Spring handle

Suction tube

Handle complete only for replacement
Set handhold

Spring

Sleeve suction tube qusty grey

Ring suction tube

Filter complete packaged HEPA

Filter motor protecting

Clamp clip

Filter sponge Karcher 3St.

Suction hose DN32

Rocker switch yellow for replacement RAL 1018
Insulation sheath 4,8

Power cable CV *EU

Ferrite ring

Circuit board only for replacement CV30/
Crevice nozzle DN35

Upholstery nozzle complete NW35
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POS
130

130
131
144
145
146
149
200
201
205
207
209
220
223
224
225
226
227
233
246
262
270
270
270
281
283
290
309
326
327
328
9500
9501

Article no.
6.904-294.0

6.904-305.0
6.904-305.0
6.303-318.0
7.303-106.0
7.303-108.0
7.303-109.0
4.063-023.3
4.063-774.0
4.613-008.0
5.032-456.3
4.515-316.0
5.059-141.3
4.071-564.0
4.062-007.0
6.682-291.0
6.630-135.0
6.286-573.0
2.889-084.0
4.481-265.0
5.515-374.0
4.762-487.0
6.906-643.0
6.906-644.0
6.348-460.0
6.343-187.0
5.332-082.0
5.316-021.3
5.410-443.0
6.650-915.3
6.650-972.3
4.262-015.0
6.904-301.0
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Description
FILTER BAGS 10 PC

Filter bag fleece 10 Stk.

Filter bag fleece 10 Stk.

Screw 3,5x12-10.9-R2R (IN6RD)
Screw 4x12 -10.9-R2R (IN6RD)
Screw 5x20 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd)
Screw 5x25 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd)
Covering cap roller brush complete
Covering cap complete belt
Motor complete 230V

Bumper CV 38/1

Adjusting wheel complete
Sliding bottom for replacement
Housing top part complete
Housing complete

Printed circuit board 230V
Micro switch

Protecting cap

Closure parts set for replacement
Foot pedal complete

Wheel

Roller brush antistatic

Roller brush black

Roller brush red

Toothed belt

Lock washer

Helical spring

Insert spherical head packaged
Holder cable RAL 7037

Power cable CV *EU

Cable for replacement
Accessories kit clamp

Filter bag cloth
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9504 2.889-286.0 Filter complete packaged HEPA 1 PC
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